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	          OBJECTIVES
	            ACTIVITIES
	RESOURCES
	HOMEWORK
	EVALUATION
	STANDARDS

	M
O
N


	
Quiz
Multi-Step, Compound, and Absolute Value
	· Bell Ringer
· Quiz

	· Glencoe Alg I 
· All Things Algebra
· Varied Sources
	Check individual teacher websites for HW assignments
	Formative
Quiz
	 
        C.1.b 
        D.1.a
        D.1.e
        D.2.a
        F.1.b


	T
U
E

	
Review
Unit 2
Day 1
	· Bell Ringer
· Worksheet
· Notes/Examples
· Varied formative assessment
	· Glencoe Alg I 
· All Things Algebra
· Varied Sources
	Check individual teacher websites for HW assignments
	Formative
	        
        C.1.b 
        D.1.a
        D.1.e
        D.2.a
        F.1.b


	  
W
E
D


	Review
Day 2 (If needed)

Functions 
And 
Relations
	· Bell Ringer
· Worksheet
· Notes/Examples
· Varied formative assessment
	· Glencoe Alg I 
· All Things Algebra 
· Varied Sources
	Check individual teacher websites for HW assignments
	Formative

	       
    C.1.b     D.2.b
    D.1.a      D.2.c
    D.1.e      D.2.d
    D.2.a      F.1.b


	  
T
H
U
R

	
Test

Equations 
And
Inequalities
	· Bell Ringer
· Test
· Dictionary of Relations and Functions
	· Glencoe Alg I 
· All Things Algebra 
· Varied Sources
	Check individual teacher websites for HW assignments
	Formative
Test
	  
    C.1.b     D.2.b 
    D.1.a      D.2.c
    D.1.e      D.2.d
    D.2.a      F.1.b


	  
F
R
I


	
Domain 
And
Range 
Of 
Functions 

	· Bell Ringer Quiz
· Worksheet
· Notes/Examples
· Varied formative assessment
	· Glencoe Alg I 
· All Things Algebra 
· Varied Sources
	Check individual teacher websites for HW assignments
	Formative
Quiz
	         D.1.e
         D.2.b
         D.2.c
         D.2.d
         D.2.g
         D.2.h
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